3/2 DIRECT ACTING HIGH ORIFICE
UNIVERSAL SOLENOID VALVE
30334
Interchangeable across
Voltage/ Current range without
affecting performance of the Valve
BOTTOM CABLE ENTRY
STAINLESS STEEL CAST ENCLOSURE

ø  I 8.0 ü ü
LW3.5  III 3.5 ü ü  ü ü ü
   4.0           ü
LW5  III 5.0 ü ü  ü ü ü  ü   ü ü
   6.0            ü   ü
ø  III 8.0 ü ü  ü ü ü  ü  ü ü
   9.0              ü   ü ü
LW15  II 15.0 ü ü  ü ü   ü
   18.0           ü
LW20  II 20.0   ü   ü  ü
   22.0       ü    ü
LW1.8  IV 1.8  ü ü ü ü
LW1  IV 1.0  ü11
I-12V DC I 12V DC
I-24V DC I 24V DC
III-12V DC III 12V DC
III-24V DC III 24V DC
III-24V AC/ DC III 24V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
III-48V DC III 48V DC
III-110V DC III 110V DC
III-110V AC/ DC III 110V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
  120V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
III-220V DC III 220V DC
III-230V AC/ DC III 220V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
  240V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
III-256V DC III 256V DC
II-12V DC II 12V DC
II-24V DC II 24V DC
II-24V AC/ DC II 24V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
II-48V DC II 48V DC
II-110V DC II 110V DC
II-110V AC/ DC II 110V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
  120V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
II-220V DC II 220V DC
II-230V AC/ DC II 220V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
  240V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
II-256V DC II 256V DC
IV-24V DC IV 24V DC
IV-110V DC IV 110V DC
7
26